CASE-Judgment Audit
12/17/2025 7:42:52 AM

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS TAYLOR, BRENDAN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS DEATHERAGE,
TIFFANY DAWN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS KELLY, KAREN ALISA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs HAVEN NATALIA
VIELLE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs EMILY AMANDA
SANCHEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL MATHEWS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs ERIK DAVID LEDNUM

PAUTZKE BAIT CO. INC.
vs CRUISERS DRIVING
ACADEMY, LLC et al

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE,
INC. vs BRETT LOPEZ

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

16-1-00323-0

17-1-00251-7

18-1-00151-9

20-1-00211-19

21-1-00039-19

21-1-00099-19

23-1-00158-19

24-2-00367-19

25-2-00459-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
12/16/2025 - 12/17/2025

Type

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

General Recovery

Transcript of Judgment

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Updated Date Add Update

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/12/2025

8/17/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

Flag
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Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated
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