

Kittitas County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
12/16/2025 - 12/17/2025

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS TAYLOR, BRENDAN	16-1-00323-0	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	12/16/2025	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS DEATHERAGE, TIFFANY DAWN	17-1-00251-7	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	12/16/2025	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS KELLY, KAREN ALISA	18-1-00151-9	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	12/16/2025	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs HAVEN NATALIA VIELLE	20-1-00211-19	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	12/16/2025	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs EMILY AMANDA SANCHEZ	21-1-00039-19	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	12/16/2025	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MATHEWS	21-1-00099-19	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	12/12/2025	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ERIK DAVID LEDNUM	23-1-00158-19	Criminal	Active	8/17/2025	Updated
PAUTZKE BAIT CO. INC. vs CRUISERS DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC et al	24-2-00367-19	General Recovery	Active	12/16/2025	Added
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE, INC. vs BRETT LOPEZ	25-2-00459-19	Transcript of Judgment	Active	12/16/2025	Updated